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a r p a r p £ s d
Land as Proprietor 24 2 17

Glebe Lands 45 0 0
Great & Small Tithes 14 1 24
Great & Small Tithes 330 3 10

Land as Proprietor 24 0 31
Land as Proprietor 6 2 34
Land as Proprietor 38 3 22
Land as Proprietor 0 3 16
Land as Proprietor 0 2 6
Land as Proprietor 8 0 37

Jonathan Bealey Land as Proprietor 27 0 6 27 0 6 £9 13 5¾
Land as Proprietor 1 3 6
Land as Proprietor 7 3 34
Land as Proprietor 2 3 33
Land as Proprietor 0 1 13
Land as Proprietor 14 3 6
Land as Proprietor 1 0 11
Land as Proprietor 18 0 0

Richard Bird Land as Proprietor 0 1 36 0 1 36 £0 7 1

Henry Stirk Land as Proprietor 4 0 1 4 0 1 £1 13 11½
Land as Proprietor 0 0 26
Land as Proprietor 4 0 14

Land as Proprietor 29 1 12

Land as Proprietor 3 2 23

Land as Proprietor 0 2 33
Land as Proprietor 29 1 19

Land as Proprietor 36 0 13

Land as Proprietor 57 1 29

John Chamberlain of Sileby Land as Proprietor 17 2 23 17 2 23 £5 1 6¾

Name Qualification

30 0 12

1

Ann Chamberlain £9 15 3¼

John Canner in the right of 
Elizabeth his wife

93 2 2 £40 12

5

John Chamberlain of Willoughby 32 3 35 £10 8 11½

James Condon 4 1 0 £1 8

3¼

Thomas Barradell 34 0 30 £18 13 10½

Mary Brushfield 12 2 33 £9 1

2

Oswin Aynesworth 48 2 1 £28 7 6

Ann Alt 30 3 25 £19 2

Allotment Total Charges

William Pochin  414 3 11 £47 3 1½
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a r p a r p £ s d
Land as Proprietor 1 0 0
Land as Proprietor 0 3 38
Land as Proprietor 2 0 24
Land as Proprietor 37 1 23
Land as Proprietor 7 2 21

Land as Proprietor 17 0 20

Land as Proprietor 22 1 20

Land as Proprietor 6 1 22
Land as Proprietor 20 0 33

William Daykin Land as Proprietor 2 3 23 2 3 23 £0 12 3
Land as Proprietor 9 0 32
Land as Proprietor 33 2 38
Land as Proprietor 6 0 36
Land as Proprietor 11 2 21
Land as Proprietor 20 0 27
Land as Proprietor 4 2 23
Land as Proprietor 20 1 2
Land as Proprietor 12 3 25

Thomas Fisher Land as Proprietor 21 0 27 21 0 27 £5 14 2¼

Thomas Ferryman Land as Proprietor 15 1 0 15 1 0 £6 7 11¼
Land as Proprietor 3 2 20
Land as Proprietor 1 3 6
Land as Proprietor 10 2 33
Land as Proprietor 46 0 37

John Pryor Land as Proprietor 0 3 10 0 3 10 £0 12 11½

John Goude Land as Proprietor 21 3 0 21 3 0 £15 1 11

Henry Gilbert Land as Proprietor 5 1 0 5 1 0 £3 7 2¼

Francis Goude Land as Proprietor 12 1 32 12 1 32 £7 2 8½

Vicar's Allotment 6 1 37
Vicar's Allotment 13 0 38

Name Qualification

26 2 15

Allotment Total Charges

49 0 26

0 28

39 2 0

1 3 38

1¼

Rev Ralph Heathcote 19 2 35 0

Joseph Gibson 62 1 16 £19 14

9

Thomas North 37 3 10 £16 19 1½

William Dickins £20 11 ¼

John Kendall (yeoman) 31 3 8 £14 16

Person entitled to the Estate of 
George Collingwood

£22 7 9

Samuel Daykin £9 4 10½

William Chamberlain £1 0 6¼

Thomas Church £28 9 8¼47
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a r p a r p £ s d
Land as Proprietor 12 2 2
Land as Proprietor 35 0 14

Bartholomew Hickling Land as Proprietor 0 0 39 0 0 39 £0 3 7½

James Hand Land as Proprietor 3 2 30 3 2 30 £0 19 7¾

William Hulse Land as Proprietor 14 2 15 14 2 15 £8 13 1

William Kilbourn Land as Proprietor 1 1 19 1 1 19 £1 0 4¼
Land as Proprietor 33 2 15
Land as Proprietor 6 2 17
Land as Proprietor 21 0 14
Land as Proprietor 17 3 39
Land as Proprietor 105 0 32
Land as Proprietor 14 0 20

Rebecca Lacy Land as Proprietor 6 2 35 6 2 35 £2 10 8½

William Milner Land as Proprietor 0 0 25 0 0 25 £0 2 6
Land as Proprietor 4 1 24
Land as Proprietor 10 1 5

John Martin Land as Proprietor 2 3 32 2 3 32 £0 15 11¼

Theophillus Marshall Land as Proprietor 5 0 1 5 0 1 £3 15 2¼

John Marshall Land as Proprietor 14 2 30 14 2 30 £4 14 11½
Land as Proprietor 30 2 0
Land as Proprietor 4 0 13
Land as Proprietor 3 3 26
Land as Proprietor 16 3 16
Land as Proprietor 6 2 2
Land as Proprietor 6 1 32
Land as Proprietor 3 2 20

Philip Hawley and others as 
trustees

Land as Proprietor 1 1 17 1 1 17 £0 15 7¾

Land as Proprietor 2 1 21
Land as Proprietor 0 2 30

Name Qualification Allotment Total Charges

23 1 18

10

39

3 0 11

0 12

158 1 25

14 2 29

40 0

Robert Stannage £2 8 8½

Nicholas Parsons £9 15 11¼

Thomas Parsons £6 6 ½

Thomas Marshall £10 0 7¾

Thomas Noon £18 0 138 1

4

John Kendall (farmer) £21 2 ½

Thomas King £79 12 4¾

32

John Herrick 47 2 16 £26 7
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a r p a r p £ s d
Land as Proprietor 1 1 36
Land as Proprietor 5 0 39
Land as Proprietor 2 0 24
Land as Proprietor 12 2 36
Land as Proprietor 3 3 21

Daniel Smith Land as Proprietor 0 3 27 0 3 27 £0 11 6½

John Stirk Land as Proprietor 5 2 3 5 2 3 £4 3 8

Mary Sharpe Land as Proprietor 4 1 17 4 1 17 £2 6 8¼
Land as Proprietor 66 0 28
Land as Proprietor 1 3 38
Land as Proprietor 1 2 21
Land as Proprietor 4 3 27
Land as Proprietor 0 0 12
Land as Proprietor 27 0 12
Land as Proprietor 26 0 9
Land as Proprietor 95 0 26

Francis Stannage Land as Proprietor 2 3 16 2 3 16 £2 5 3¾
Land as Proprietor 1 2 31
Land as Proprietor 24 1 27
Land as Proprietor 2 1 8
Land as Proprietor 3 3 12
Land as Proprietor 14 1 23

Thomas Taylor (farmer) Land as Proprietor 5 3 33 5 3 33 £1 19 11

Land as Proprietor 5 1 8

Land as Proprietor 16 3 5

Land as Proprietor 3 1 31
Land as Proprietor 15 3 36

John Wilkinson Land as Proprietor 0 0 5 0 0 5 £0 0 5½

Name Qualification

13

19 1 27

7

28 1 26

18 0 35

18 3 1

6 2 35

Total

74 3 6

Daniel Webb £13 16 0

Thomas Taylor (shepherd) £6 11 8

Joseph Hickson and Susannah 
his wife and Ann Thompson

£12 0 ½22 0

Margaret Molyneux £79 6 5½

John Taylor £14 3 11¼

148 1

John Smith £9 0 2½

Elizabeth Sherrard £45 7 1

William Stirk £2 8 4¾

Allotment Charges
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a r p a r p £ s d
Land as Proprietor 67 0 9
Land as Proprietor 153 0 32
Land as Proprietor 2 0 14
Land as Proprietor 9 0 11

Mathew Simpson Land as Proprietor 1 2 1 1 2 1 £0 10 2

Thomas Johnson Land as Proprietor 1 1 4 1 1 4 £0 7 5
The Parish Clerk of Sileby Land as Proprietor 2 0 2 2 0 2 £0 0 1½

Allotment Total ChargesName Qualification

220 1 1

11 0 25Robert Weldon £5 3 10

Thomas Wallis £109 8 10
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